
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email County License # Date Class Taken
First Realty Company Sherri Allen 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 (615) 522-7079 sherri@firstrealty.net Putnam 357979 6/27/2023
AMERICAN WAY REAL ESTATE Kim Allen 710 SOUTH JEFFERSON AVE Cookeville 38501 931-526-9581 tomg@american-way.com Putnam 253052 6/28/2022
Capital Real Estate Services Tammy Armijo-Johnson 3230 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 37087 615-603-2510 tammyaj@realtracs.com Wilson 372452 9/23/2023
First Realty Company Gloria Ayers 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 (931) 303-3178 gloria@firstrealty.net Putnam 367168 6/27/2023
CRYE-LEIKE REALTORS Carolyn Bennett 1400 NEAL STREET Cookeville 38501 615-281-9899 https://carolynbennett.crye-leike.com/ Putnam 358238 6/28/2022
The Property Company Victor Bullard 36 W Broad St Cookeville 38501 (931) 252-3165 victor.letsgohome@gmail.com Putnam 345950 6/27/2023
Highlands Elite Real Leigh Caldwell 1519 E Spring St Suite A Cookeville 38501 931-261-0436 leigh@heretn.com Putnam 348834 6/27/2023
Highlands Elite Real Estate Libby Capps 1519 E Spring St A Cookeville 38506 931-260-4186 libbycapps38501@gmail.com Putnam 315686 6/26/2024
Highlands Elite Real Estate John Carbonaro 1519 E. Spring Street Cookeville 38506 931-319-5217 johnc@heretn.com Putnam 365374 6/28/2022
Keller Williams Savannah Chamberlain 429 Hudgens St Cookeville 38506 859-405-5335 savannah@kw.com Putnam 373253 6/26/2024

Marsha Courtad Cookeville 38501 (931) 252-7776 marjer1028@gmail.com Putnam 372753 6/27/2023
First Realty Company Will Enochs 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 931-267-2321 will@firstrealty.net Putnam 364576 6/26/2024

Alex Golds Cookeville 38501 (931) 280-8117 golds@heretn.com Putnam 368024 6/27/2023
1 Source Realty Pros, LLC Shannon Gomez 1590 E Spring St. Cookeville 38506 865-591-2969 Shannon@1SourceRealtyPros.com Putnam 340684 6/28/2022
Prime Realty & Auction Steven Gordon 310 Main St Livingston 38570 (931) 349-9652 STEVEGORDON77@GMAIL.COM Overton 360398 6/27/2023
The Realty Firm Jerica Halliburton 515 East Broad St. Cookeville 38501 260-580-9443 jerica@therealtyfirms.com Putnam 359567 6/28/2022
First Realty Company Bob Johnson 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 (931) 265-3773 bobjohnsonauto@gmail.com Putnam 211341 6/27/2023
ReMax Finest Jan Keen 24 Oak Rd. Crossville 38555 (931) 235-0915 jan.keen97@gmail.com Cumberland 351707 6/27/2023
RE/MAX Finest Gina Knight 24 Oak Rd. Crossville 38555 931-248-3657 gina.knight66@gmail.com Cumberland 324871 4/4/2022
NextHome Investment Chassity Koffas 263 South Willow Ave Cookeville 38501 931-200-0471 cbkoffas25@yahoo.com Putnam 348039 6/26/2024
Southern Hills Realty of TN John Krismanits Cookeville 38501 (931) 210-7210 jkrisman@gmail.com Putnam 301408 6/27/2023
eXp Realty LLC April Martin 2470 Students Home Rd. Smithville 37166 615-542-6403 tennesseehomesbyapril@gmail DeKalb 352487 10/22/2022
First Realty Company Jack McDaniel 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 (931) 267-6640 jack@firstrealty.net Putnam 299357 6/27/2023
Highlands Elite Real Estate Kim Milligan 1519 E. Spring Street Cookeville 38506 931-265-2009 kimmilligan@heretn.com Putnam 331567 6/28/2022
Prime Realty & Auction Wendy Padgett 112 S Lowe Ave Cookeville 38501 863-634-0665 wendypadgett1@gmail.com Putnam 348039 6/26/2024
First Realty Company Jamie Reis 116 S. Lowe Avenue Cookeville 38501 (931) 316-7723 jamiereis@firstrealty.net Putnam 359230 6/27/2023
The Realty Firm Lacey Roberts 515 East Broad St. Cookeville 38501 931-261-0467 lacey@therealtyfirms.com Putnam 373017 6/26/2024
CRYE-LEIKE REALTORS Linda Stankard 1400 Neal Street Cookeville 38501 (845) 323-9304 lstankard@yahoo.com Putnam 252524 6/27/2023
United Country Real Estate Courtney Stewart 801 S Willow Ave Cookeville 38501 931-303-6353 Courtney.mb.stewart@gmail.com Putnam 357683 6/27/2023
United Country Real Estate Sam Stout 125 County Road 234 Niota 37826 931-265-5811 samlstout@gmail.com McMinn 330702 6/26/2024
Underwood Hometown Realty Marianne Underwood 14 E Main St Suite D Gordonsville 38563 615-403-1927 marianneunderwood@outlook.com Smith 373728 6/26/2024
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